
Date Day Type Time Group Teacher/Contact E-mail # Students Grade Note/Focus

10/1/2024 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Canalino Elementary Crystal Wang crystal.wang@cusd.net 0 4

10/1/2024 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Canalino Elementary Christina Ballas cballas@cusd.net 0 4

10/2/2024 Wed Special Request/
PM 1:45pm Anacapa School Vicki Collins vicki@anacapaschool.org 15 8 Rauschenberg show, photo 

collection, ceramics and sculpture

10/3/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Hollister Elementary Eric Prothero eprothero@gusd.us 24 6

10/3/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm Hollister Elementary Shad Springer sspringer@gusd.us 23 6

10/4/2024 Fri Fridays in Focus 11am Santa Barbara High 
School Michelle Jerez Mjerez@sbunified.org 16 9

10/4/2024 Fri Special Request/
PM 11am Knox School Michael Playford m.playford@knoxschoolsb.org 22 4th - 8th NEW. Looking for docents

10/8/2024 Tues Young at Art 10am Monte Vista Elementary Cindy Everman ceverman@hopeschooldistrict.org 18 1

10/8/2024 Tues Artful Making 11:30am Laguna Blanca School Courtney Guay cguay@lagunablanca.org 18 4

10/10/2024 Thurs Young at Art 10am St. Raphael School Vanessa Ceriale vceriale@straphaelschoolsb.org 13 K

10/10/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Peabody Charter Jennifer Mulligan rose.wilcox@peabodycharter.net 19 2

10/10/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm Peabody Charter Kori Gibson rose.wilcox@peabodycharter.net 21 2

10/16/2024 Wed Special Request/
PM 1:45pm Anacapa School Vicki Collins vicki@anacapaschool.org 15 8 Rauschenberg show, photo 

collection, ceramics and sculpture

10/17/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Peabody Charter Melissa Rice rose.wilcox@peabodycharter.net 21 2

10/17/2024 Thurs Artful Thinking 12pm Peabody Charter Mandy Barrett rose.wilcox@peabodycharter.net 21 2

10/17/2024 Thurs Special Request/
PM 1pm Rio Mesa High School Araceli Lyon alyon@rioschools.org 40 9th- 12th NEW. Looking for docents

10/18/2024 Fri Special Request/
PM 3:30pm La Cumbre AOK Carlos Bardales cbardales@sbma.net 12 7

10/22/2024 Tues Young at Art 10am Monte Vista Elementary Natalie Wilkes nwilkes@hopeschooldistrict.org 18 1

10/22/2024 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Washington School Kim Baron kbaron@sbunified.org 0 3 RESCHEDULING

10/22/2024 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Monroe Elementary Kristen Ontjes kontjes@sbunified.org 21 5th NEW. Replaces Kim Baron

10/23/2024 Wed Artful Making 11am Cabrillo Middle School Christa Bandringa christa.bandringa@venturausd.org 30 8 NEW as of 9.20

10/23/2024 Wed Artful Thinking 12pm Peabody Charter Rose Wilcox rose.wilcox@peabodycharter.net 21 2

10/24/2024 Thurs Young at Art 10am Roosevelt Elementary Madaline Makler mmakler@sbunified.org 18 2

10/24/2023 Thurs Artful Thinking 11am Canalino Elementary Sonia Aguila saguila@cusd.net 23 2

10/24/2023 Thurs Young at Art 11:30am Roosevelt Elementary Mia Soper msoper@sbunified.org 18 2

10/24/2024 Thurs Special Request/
PM 3:30pm SB Community Academy 

AOK Carlos Bardales cbardales@sbma.net 12 7

10/25/2024 Fri Mindful Looking 11am Canalino Elementary Julia Wheatley jwheatley@cusd.net 25 4 moved from 10/24 to 
Friday 10/25

10/25/2024 Fri Mindful Looking 12:15pm Heartland Charter Leanne Patterson leannecpatterson@gmail.com 12 7 NEW

10/29/2024 Tues Young at Art 10am Canalino Elementary Kristy Guerrero kguerrero@cusd.net 20 2

10/29/2024 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Washington School Bettina Chin bchin@sbunified.org 0 3 RESCHEDULING

10/29/2024 Tues Artful Making 10:30am Monroe Elementary Nancy Morris nmorris@sbunified.org 17 5th NEW. Replaces Bettina 
Chin

27 Groups 533 Students Touring

Student Touring Calendar
October

**This calendar is always subject to change until TEN DAYS before any date. **
**The Education Department provides a calendar one month in advance but changes do sometimes occur**

Please highlight items from 
Ancient Civilizations 

(Greece/Rome, China, India, 
Egypt, etc.), per 6th grade 

standards!

CANCELLED, no bussing 
(will reschedule)
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